Flowquip
Flowmetering systems
Productdata
FT4 Industrial Turbine Flowmeter
The Flowquip range of flanged FT4 industrial turbine flowmeters provide a highly accurate and
economical means of measuring flows of clean liquids over the range 2 to 9000 l/min with bore
sizes available from 20mm to 150mm.
♦ Highly accurate measurement of flow

Body:   316 stainless steel
Sleeve bearings: Upto 80mm = Carbon-graphite filled PTFE
    (max temp.  180o C)
    Optional - Tungsten carbide
    (max temp. 232oC)
Thrust balls/plate: Tungsten carbide or ceramic
Rotor:   431 stainless steel or ferralium
Rotor shaft:  Tungsten carbide
Hangers:  316 stainless steel
Circlips:  316 stainless steel
The nominal K factor is based on water at 20o C.  Each
flowmeter is individually calibrated on water and will
have a unique K factor.
Model Nr. L Bore Size. Weight
  mm mm Kg
FT4/20/5 139.7 20 2.0
FT4/20/8 139.7 20 2.0
FT4/25/15 139.7 25 2.2
FT4/25 139.7 25 2.7
FT4/32 145.0 32 3.9
FT4/40 152.4 40 6.5
FT4/50 165.1 50 8.4
FT4/80 250.0 80 14.5
FT4/100 300.0 100 16.5
FT4/150 360.0 150 18.0
Model Nr.          L/min K Factor
    P/litre
FT4/20/5 5-50 1080
FT4/20/8 8-80 1080